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Catering and Hospitality Assistant Job Opportunity 

About Ambios Ltd 

• Ambios Ltd is a not-for-profit organisation. 

• This means we do not make money for profit. 

• We work to help nature recover. 

• We also provide training. 

• Ambios started in 2001. 

What Ambios does 

• Ambios works in two main areas: 

o Training people in nature recovery. 

o Running funded projects with partners. 

• Our training takes place at Lower Sharpham Farm. 

About the job location 

• The Catering and Hospitality Assistant job is based at Lower 

Sharpham Farm. 

• We share this site with United Response. 

• United Response supports people with additional needs. 
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About the project 

• Ambios received a National Lottery Awards for All grant for 2025–

2026. 

• The project is called “Breaking Break”. 

• The project will provide community lunchtime meals. 

• These meals will take place at Lower Sharpham Farm. 

• The project can employ a part-time Catering and Hospitality 

Assistant. 

Role Requirements 

• You will help at Breaking Bread events. 

• Your tasks will include: 

o Preparing food 

o Serving food 

o Cleaning up after the event 

o Washing dishes 

o Packing everything away 

• After each event, you will: 

o Help Ambios staff understand how the event went 

You will work directly with: 
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• The event cook 

• The farm manager 

Hours and pay 

• Pay is £12.21 per hour. 

• This is shift work. 

• Each shift is 4 hours long. 

• Working days will be agreed in 2026, between March and October. 

• Likely working dates can be shared if you ask. 

Who is this for? 

• This job is suitable for someone supported by United Response or 

a United Response volunteer. 

• The person should enjoy hospitality. 

• They should enjoy good food. 

• They should be friendly and kind. 

• They should be hardworking. 

• They should be able to listen and follow instructions. 

• They should understand basic work and food safety. 

• They should have good personal hygiene. 

• They should be able to work in a small team. 

• They should be willing to learn. 

• Experience of working with food or in hospitality would be helpful.  
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